53
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
G e n e r a l  C a b l e  W a r r a n t y  P l a n
25 years  JetLan  Cabling  System
APPLICATIONS
• Supports full and half duplex operation
• Digital/analogic video
• 16 Mbps Token Ring

10 9,7 26
16 13,1 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Pairs Construction Sheath Diameter Weight Colour Drum Length/reel
(mm) (kg/Km) sheath size (m)
669025BGRP 25 25x2x0,50 PVC 10,7 169 Grey 08 1000
669125BGRP 25 25x2x0,50 LSZH 10,7 166 Grey 08 1000
669050BGRP 50 50x2x0,50 PVC 14,5 301 Grey 10 1000
669150BGRP 50 50x2x0,50 LSZH 14,5 297 Grey 10 1000
669075BGRP 75 75x2x0,50 PVC 16,7 428 Grey 11 1000
669175BGRP 75 75x2x0,50 LSZH 16,7 423 Grey 11 1000
6690AABGRP 100 100x2x0,50 PVC 19,5 560 Grey 12 1000
6691AABGRP 100 100x2x0,50 LSZH 19,5 555 Grey 12 1000
TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION
Multipair telecom cables complying with IEC
60332-1 (flame retardant)

10 9,7 26
16 13,1 23
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code Pairs Construction Sheath Diameter Weight Colour Drum Length/reel
(mm) (kg/Km) sheath size (m)
669225CGRPA 25 25x2x0,50 PVC 10,4 162 Grey 08 1000
669325CGRPA 25 25x2x0,50 LSZH 10,4 160 Grey 08 1000
669250CGRPA 50 50x2x0,50 PVC 13,8 293 Grey 10 1000
669350CGRPA 50 50x2x0,50 LSZH 13,8 289 Grey 10 1000
669275CGRPA 75 75x2x0,50 PVC 16,4 419 Grey 11 1000
669375CGRPA 75 75x2x0,50 LSZH 16,4 410 Grey 11 1000
6692AACGRPA 100 100x2x0,50 PVC 18,8 551 Grey 12 1000
6693AACGRPA 100 100x2x0,50 LSZH 18,8 545 Grey 12 1000
60
General Cable reserves the right to alter or modify the specifications and materials according to future technical development that may result in modifications to the technical data provided. Please contact your Customer Service Representative for latest information.
COLOUR CODE